MasterFit
C
Convenient one-stop installation
SIZES 160” - 220”
An integrated in-ceiling screen solution designed
for installation from within the ceiling. Uses a
custom designed aluminium box for a lightweight
solution, yet still provides structural integrity.

DLY BUILT
ITEM NO
INCH
DIAGONAL
IMAGE SIZE
mm
FORMAT
BOX LENGTH
mm
BOX HEIGHT
mm
BOX DEPTH
mm
WEIGHT
kg
MF16019-C 160'' 2440 x 3250 Video 4:3 3642 175 200 66.0
MF17019-C 170" 2590 x 3454 Video 4:3 3846 175 200 69.0
MF18019-C 180" 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 4052 175 200 73.0
MF19019-C 190'' 2895 x 3860 Video 4:3 4252 175 200 76.0
MF20019-C 200'' 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 4457 175 200 79.0
MF21019-C 210'' 3200 x 4265 Video 4:3 4657 175 200 83.0
MF22019-C 220'' 3355 x 4470 Video 4:3 4862 175 200 87.0
MF16029-C 160" 1992 x 3542 HDTV 16:9 3942 175 200 69.0
MF17029-C 170'' 2117 x 3763 HDTV 16:9 4163 175 200 73.0
MF18029-C 180'' 2241 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 4385 175 200 76.0
MF19029-C 190'' 2366 x 4206 HDTV 16:9 4606 175 200 80.0
MF20029-C 200'' 2491 x 4428 HDTV 16:9 4828 175 200 83.0
MF21029-C 210'' 2615 x 4649 HDTV 16:9 5049 175 200 87.0
MF22029-C 220" 2740 x 4870 HDTV 16:9 5270 175 200 91.0
MF16069-C 160" 2154 x 3446 16:10 3846 175 200 68.0
MF17069-C 170'' 2289 x 3662 16:10 4062 175 200 72.0
MF18069-C 180" 2423 x 3877 16:10 4277 175 200 75.0
MF19069-C 190'' 2558 x 4092 16:10 4492 175 200 79.0
MF20069-C 200'' 2692 x 4308 16:10 4708 175 200 82.0
MF21069-C 210'' 2827 x 4523 16:10 4923 175 200 86.0
MF22069-C 220'' 2962 x 4739 16:10 5139 175 200 90.0
Product Features
•	 An integrated in ceiling screen solution designed for a one-stop installation from within the ceiling space
•	 Utilises a custom designed aluminium box for lightweight solution but still providing structural integrity
•	 Connect Infra red and dry contact control as standard - upgradeable to Connect IP control